1
MultiConnect® mDot™
Long Range 868/915 MHz LoRa™ Module
BENEFITS
 · Up to 10 miles / 16 km range
 · Deep in-building penetration – 1 to 3
miles
 · Developer friendly to integrate and

 · Control and monitor assets and devices
 · Mesh network replacement
ORDERING INFORMATION
North American Models
Model Description  Region
MTDOT-915-X1-SMA 915 MHz XBee LoRa SMA  NAM
MTDOT-915-X1P-SMA 915 MHz XBee LoRa SMA w/Programming Header NAM
MTDOT-915-X1-UFL 915 MHz XBee LoRa UFL  NAM
MTDOT-915-M1-UFL 915 MHz SMT LoRa UFL  NAM
MTDOT-915-M1-TRC 915 MHz SMT LoRa RF Pad  NAM
European Models
Model Description  Region
MTDOT-868-X1-SMA 868 MHz XBee LoRa SMA  Euro
MTDOT-868-X1P-SMA 868 MHz XBee LoRa SMA w/Programming Header Euro
MTDOT-868-X1-UFL 868 MHz XBee LoRa UFL  Euro
MTDOT-868-M1-UFL 868 MHz SMT LoRa UFL  Euro
MTDOT-868-M1-TRC 868 MHz SMT LoRa RF Pad  Euro
Developer Kit and Accessories
Model Description  Region
MTUDK2-ST-MDOT Developer Kit, includes SMA antenna & USB cable,  Global
 (mDots sold separately)